25th Sept 2023 Rs.1,69,09,238/-

₹.1,44,04,160/- Rupees One Crore Forty-Four Lakhs Four Thousand and
One Hundred Sixty Only

REGISTEREDOFFICE:Bajaj Finance LimitedComplex,Mumbai - PuneRoad,Akurdi, Pune – 411035
BRANCHOFFICE: 5th Floor , ManglamAmbition Tower Plot No. D-46-B, SubhashMarg,Agarsen Circle,Malan Ka
Chauraha,C-Scheme, Jaipur 302001, India Authorized Officer's Details:

[...]

Statutory Demand Notice
u/s. 13(2) Date & Amount

FlatNo.-502-A,Fifth Floor, Plot no.D-111, Radhey VillaApartment, Near
RamMandir, PowerhouseRoad,Bani Park, Jaipur, Rajasthan302016.

Reserve Price in INR

Description of Immovable
Property

Reserve Price: 90,50,000/-(Rupees Ninety Lakhs and Fifty Thousand)
Reserve Price. Rs.9,05,000/-) (Rupees Nine Lac Five Thousand Only)EMD 10% of

E-auction Date And Time

Last date of submission of EMD
E- auction Portal

Bid Increment Amount in Rs.

Date of Inspection of Property

28/03/2026 11:00 am to 1:00 pm

27/03/2026
https://bankauctions.in

Rs.50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only) & In Such Multiples.

[...]

demand notice(s), therefore the service of the demand notice is being effected by affixation and publication as per the Rules.
The contents of the demand notice(s) are extracted herein below:

Name of the Borrower(s) Demand Notice Date and Amount
1) ALLYS FOOD CORT

2) AMIT JANGIR
3) MAYA DEVI

LAN – UGJAIMC0000065267

Demand Notice date: 27-Jan-2026
Notice Amount: 76,64,929/- ( Rupees Seventy Six
Lakh Sixty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty

Nine Only) As on 23/01/2026

Sl.No.

1.

Description Of Secured Asset(S):- MODEL: 1. SOLAR PANEL MAKE : GREEN BRILLIONS, 2. SOLAR GENERATING SYS-
TEM GRID TIE INVERTER WARRANTY OF KSOLARE INVERTER WITH WIFI 5G. 3. SOLAR METER, 4. NET METER, 5. ALU
AR IND CABLE H/V 1100V + DC WIRE, 6.

[...]

Name of the Borrower(s)
/ Guarantor(s)

Description of Secured Asset
(Immovable Property)

S.
N.

Demand Notice
Date & Amount

Place : Rajasthan Date :19-FEB-2026 Sd/- (Authorised Officer) For Capri Global Housing Finance Limited (CGHFL)

10th Feb 2026
Rs. 50,29,581/-
(Rupees Fifty
Lakh Twenty Nine
Thousand Five
Hundred Eighty
One Only)

Undersigned being the Authorized officer of M/s Bajaj Housing Finance Limited, hereby gives the following notice to the
Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s) who have failed to discharge their liability i.e. defaulted in the repayment of principal as well as the